Tipo de informe:

CALENDARIO DE ENCUENTROS

Competicion:

JIJDDPP PADEL AM+IF  Temporada:

2017/2018

JORNADA 1 (13701/2018)

1

2
3
4

CARMONA ™A™ AM
LAS CABEZAS AM
EL VISO IF
UTRERA AM

JORNADA 2 (20/01/2018)

1

2
3
4

LEBRIJA AM
CARMONA "B™ AM
MAIRENA AM
CARMONA ™A™ AM

JORNADA 3 (27/01/2018)

1

2
3
4

UTRERA AM

EL VISO IF

LAS CABEZAS AM
LOS PALACIOS AM

JORNADA 4 (03/02/2018)

1

2
3
4

LAS CABEZAS AM
MAIRENA AM

CARMONA ™A™ AM
CARMONA "B AM

JORNADA 5 (10/02/2018)

1

2
3
4

EL VISO IF
UTRERA AM

LOS PALACIOS AM
LEBRIJA AM

JORNADA 6 (17/02/2018)

1

2
3
4

CARMONA ""A™ AM
CARMONA "B™ AM
LAS CABEZAS AM
EL VISO IF

JORNADA 7 (037037/2018)

1

2
3
4

DEPORTES AYTO. MAIRENA ALCOR

LEBRIJA AM
LOS PALACIOS AM
UTRERA AM
MAIRENA AM

CARMONA "B" AM
MAIRENA AM
LEBRIJA AM
LOS PALACIOS AM

UTRERA AM
LOS PALACIOS AM
EL VISO IF
LAS CABEZAS AM

MATRENA AM
CARMONA "A™ AM
CARMONA "B AM
LEBRIJA AM

EL VISO IF
LOS PALACIOS AM
UTRERA AM
LEBRIJA AM

CARMONA "B" AM
LAS CABEZAS AM
CARMONA "A™ AM
MATRENA AM

LEBRIJA AM
MATRENA AM
LOS PALACIOS AM
UTRERA AM

LAS CABEZAS AM
EL VISO IF

CARMONA "B AM
CARMONA ™A™ AM

1/1

13/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018
1370172018

20/01/2018
20/01/2018
20/01/2018
20/01/2018

27/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018

0370272018
0370272018
0370272018
0370272018

10/02/2018
10/02/2018
10/02/2018
10/02/2018

17/02/2018
17/02/2018
17/02/2018
17/02/2018

03/03/2018
0370372018
0370372018
03/03/2018

24/11/2017



Tipo de informe:

CALENDARIO DE ENCUENTROS

Competiciéon: JIDDPP PADEL IM  Temporada: 2017/2018

JORNADA 1 (13/01/2018)

1  CARMONA "B" CARMONA "A™" 13/01/2018
2 LAS CABEZAS MAITRENA 13/01/2018
3 ARAHAL LEBRIJA 13/01/2018
4 LA PUEBLA EL CUERVO 13/01/2018
JORNADA 2 (20/01/2018)

1  LEBRIJA LA PUEBLA 20/01/2018
2 CARMONA "A" EL CUERVO 20/01/2018
3 MAIRENA ARAHAL 20/01/2018
4 CARMONA "'B™ LAS CABEZAS 20/01/2018
JORNADA 3 (27/01/2018)

1 LA PUEBLA MAIRENA 27/01/2018
2 ARAHAL CARMONA "'B™ 27/01/2018
3 LAS CABEZAS CARMONA “A™ 27/01/2018
4 EL CUERVO LEBRIJA 27/01/2018
JORNADA 4 (03/02/2018)

1  LAS CABEZAS ARAHAL 03/02/2018
2 MAIRENA EL CUERVO 03/02/2018
3 CARMONA "B" LA PUEBLA 03/02/2018
4 CARMONA ™A™ LEBRIJA 0370272018
JORNADA 5 (10/02/2018)

1 ARAHAL CARMONA "A™" 10/02/2018
2 LA PUEBLA LAS CABEZAS 10/02/2018
3 EL CUERVO CARMONA "B" 10/02/2018
4 LEBRIJA MAIRENA 10/02/2018
JORNADA 6 (17/02/2018)

1  CARMONA "B" LEBRIJA 17/02/2018
2 CARMONA "A" MAIRENA 17/02/2018
3 LAS CABEZAS EL CUERVO 17/02/2018
4 ARAHAL LA PUEBLA 17/02/2018
JORNADA 7 (03/03/2018)

1 LEBRIJA LAS CABEZAS 03/03/2018
2 EL CUERVO ARAHAL 0370372018
3 LA PUEBLA CARMONA “A™ 03/03/2018
4 MAIRENA CARMONA "B" 03/03/2018

DEPORTES AYTO. MAIRENA ALCOR

1/1

24/11/2017



